
Passag Progres Passag Progres Passag Progres Passag Progres
CONTENTA SERGIO 01:23,0 01:23,0 BAROLLO PAOLO 01:24,0 01:24,0 CATANZANI GIULIO 01:28,0 01:28,0 IBBA STEFANO 01:25,0 01:25,0
CONTENTA SERGIO 01:19,0 02:42,0 BAROLLO PAOLO 01:33,0 02:57,0 CATANZANI GIULIO 01:33,0 03:01,0 IBBA STEFANO 01:27,0 02:52,0
CONTENTA SERGIO 01:22,0 04:04,0 BAROLLO PAOLO 01:37,0 04:34,0 CATANZANI GIULIO 01:32,0 04:33,0 IBBA STEFANO 01:32,0 04:24,0
CONTENTA SERGIO 01:22,0 05:26,0 BAROLLO PAOLO 01:35,0 06:09,0 CATANZANI GIULIO 01:31,0 06:04,0 IBBA STEFANO 01:34,0 05:58,0
CONTENTA SERGIO 01:20,0 06:46,0 BAROLLO PAOLO 01:28,0 07:37,0 CATANZANI GIULIO 01:30,0 07:34,0 IBBA STEFANO 01:26,0 07:24,0
DI CASTRO PAOLO 01:09,0 07:55,0 RAUCCI SALVATORE 01:25,0 09:02,0 PAPA PASQUALE 01:18,0 08:52,0 COPPA SILVIO 01:26,0 08:50,0
DI CASTRO PAOLO 01:21,0 09:16,0 RAUCCI SALVATORE 01:29,0 10:31,0 PAPA PASQUALE 01:29,0 10:21,0 COPPA SILVIO 01:27,0 10:17,0
DI CASTRO PAOLO 01:27,0 10:43,0 RAUCCI SALVATORE 01:32,0 12:03,0 PAPA PASQUALE 01:28,0 11:49,0 COPPA SILVIO 01:31,0 11:48,0
DI CASTRO PAOLO 01:25,0 12:08,0 RAUCCI SALVATORE 01:30,0 13:33,0 PAPA PASQUALE 01:31,0 13:20,0 COPPA SILVIO 01:29,0 13:17,0
DI CASTRO PAOLO 01:23,0 13:31,0 RAUCCI SALVATORE 01:29,0 15:02,0 PAPA PASQUALE 01:30,0 14:50,0 COPPA SILVIO 01:26,0 14:43,0
FOLCARELLI GINO 01:20,0 14:51,0 PICONE BIAGIO 01:21,0 16:23,0 CATENA QUINTO 01:04,0 15:54,0 FAIOLA FRANCESCO 01:21,0 16:04,0
FOLCARELLI GINO 01:25,0 16:16,0 PICONE BIAGIO 01:24,0 17:47,0 CATENA QUINTO 01:19,0 17:13,0 FAIOLA FRANCESCO 01:26,0 17:30,0
FOLCARELLI GINO 01:26,0 17:42,0 PICONE BIAGIO 01:24,0 19:11,0 CATENA QUINTO 01:24,0 18:37,0 FAIOLA FRANCESCO 01:26,0 18:56,0
FOLCARELLI GINO 01:30,0 19:12,0 PICONE BIAGIO 01:23,0 20:34,0 CATENA QUINTO 01:27,0 20:04,0 FAIOLA FRANCESCO 01:25,0 20:21,0
FOLCARELLI GINO 01:22,0 20:34,0 PICONE BIAGIO 01:19,0 21:53,0 CATENA QUINTO 01:25,0 21:29,0 FAIOLA FRANCESCO 01:23,0 21:44,0
BERTI EMILIO 01:16,0 21:50,0 PAPONETTI ANTONIO 01:13,0 23:06,0 DENGUIR MOURAD 01:20,0 22:49,0 ABELKADER BEN MOHAMED 01:16,0 23:00,0
BERTI EMILIO 01:21,0 23:11,0 PAPONETTI ANTONIO 01:21,0 24:27,0 DENGUIR MOURAD 01:26,0 24:15,0 ABELKADER BEN MOHAMED 01:35,0 24:35,0
BERTI EMILIO 01:24,0 24:35,0 PAPONETTI ANTONIO 01:25,0 25:52,0 DENGUIR MOURAD 01:28,0 25:43,0 ABELKADER BEN MOHAMED 01:42,0 26:17,0
BERTI EMILIO 01:28,0 26:03,0 PAPONETTI ANTONIO 01:23,0 27:15,0 DENGUIR MOURAD 01:27,0 27:10,0 ABELKADER BEN MOHAMED 01:43,0 28:00,0
BERTI EMILIO 01:25,0 27:28,0 PAPONETTI ANTONIO 01:19,0 28:34,0 DENGUIR MOURAD 01:25,0 28:35,0 ABELKADER BEN MOHAMED 01:38,0 29:38,0
COIA ANTONIO 01:13,0 28:41,0 DI LORETO MARCO 01:20,0 29:54,0 GRAZIOSI ANDREA 01:21,0 29:56,0 MASELLA ENZO 01:11,0 30:49,0
COIA ANTONIO 01:25,0 30:06,0 DI LORETO MARCO 01:23,0 31:17,0 GRAZIOSI ANDREA 01:22,0 31:18,0 MASELLA ENZO 01:18,0 32:07,0
COIA ANTONIO 01:29,0 31:35,0 DI LORETO MARCO 01:21,0 32:38,0 GRAZIOSI ANDREA 01:25,0 32:43,0 MASELLA ENZO 01:18,0 33:25,0
COIA ANTONIO 01:26,0 33:01,0 DI LORETO MARCO 01:22,0 34:00,0 GRAZIOSI ANDREA 01:27,0 34:10,0 MASELLA ENZO 01:19,0 34:44,0
COIA ANTONIO 01:17,0 34:18,0 DI LORETO MARCO 01:18,0 35:18,0 GRAZIOSI ANDREA 01:24,0 35:34,0 MASELLA ENZO 01:19,0 36:03,0

Totale 34:18,0 34:18,0 35:18,0 35:18,0 35:34,0 35:34,0 36:03,0 36:03,0

MAXISTAFFETTA UISP  10x1200

Latina 20 Dicembre 2009

1° Class.                                                
A.S.D. PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO

2°  Class                                            
A.S. ATLETICA BORGATE RIUNITE SERMONETA_1

3° Class.                                                   
A.S.D.PODISTICA APRILIA  

4° Class.                                               
ATLETICA MONTECELLANA               
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Passag Progres Passag Progres Passag Progres Passag Progres
VERRILLO VINCENZO 01:23,0 01:23,0 VOLPE GIUSEPPE 01:29,0 01:29,0 MALTEMPO IDA 01:33,0 01:33,0 IACOBELLI ANTONIO 01:24,0 01:24,0
VERRILLO VINCENZO 01:27,0 02:50,0 VOLPE GIUSEPPE 01:35,0 03:04,0 MALTEMPO IDA 01:41,0 03:14,0 IACOBELLI ANTONIO 01:25,0 02:49,0
VERRILLO VINCENZO 01:31,0 04:21,0 VOLPE GIUSEPPE 01:39,0 04:43,0 MALTEMPO IDA 01:43,0 04:57,0 IACOBELLI ANTONIO 01:27,0 04:16,0
VERRILLO VINCENZO 01:37,0 05:58,0 VOLPE GIUSEPPE 01:40,0 06:23,0 MALTEMPO IDA 01:41,0 06:38,0 IACOBELLI ANTONIO 01:32,0 05:48,0
VERRILLO VINCENZO 01:33,0 07:31,0 VOLPE GIUSEPPE 01:35,0 07:58,0 MALTEMPO IDA 01:38,0 08:16,0 IACOBELLI ANTONIO 01:24,0 07:12,0
MINERVINI SAVERIO 01:19,0 08:50,0 MARCOTULLI ANDREA 01:23,0 09:21,0 SCIULLO MAURO 01:10,0 09:26,0 DILIBERTO FABIO 01:24,0 08:36,0
MINERVINI SAVERIO 01:28,0 10:18,0 MARCOTULLI ANDREA 01:31,0 10:52,0 SCIULLO MAURO 01:17,0 10:43,0 DILIBERTO FABIO 01:26,0 10:02,0
MINERVINI SAVERIO 01:33,0 11:51,0 MARCOTULLI ANDREA 01:33,0 12:25,0 SCIULLO MAURO 01:21,0 12:04,0 DILIBERTO FABIO 01:26,0 11:28,0
MINERVINI SAVERIO 01:33,0 13:24,0 MARCOTULLI ANDREA 01:35,0 14:00,0 SCIULLO MAURO 01:21,0 13:25,0 DILIBERTO FABIO 01:25,0 12:53,0
MINERVINI SAVERIO 01:36,0 15:00,0 MARCOTULLI ANDREA 01:31,0 15:31,0 SCIULLO MAURO 01:20,0 14:45,0 DILIBERTO FABIO 01:17,0 14:10,0
MIRABELLA LUIGI 01:35,0 16:35,0 MONESCALCHI LUCA 01:18,0 16:49,0 DI CIACCIO GIUSEPPE 01:30,0 16:15,0 TACCONI MARIO 01:32,0 15:42,0
MIRABELLA LUIGI 01:35,0 18:10,0 MONESCALCHI LUCA 01:27,0 18:16,0 DI CIACCIO GIUSEPPE 01:46,0 18:01,0 TACCONI MARIO 01:39,0 17:21,0
MIRABELLA LUIGI 01:43,0 19:53,0 MONESCALCHI LUCA 01:32,0 19:48,0 DI CIACCIO GIUSEPPE 01:52,0 19:53,0 TACCONI MARIO 01:39,0 19:00,0
MIRABELLA LUIGI 01:49,0 21:42,0 MONESCALCHI LUCA 01:32,0 21:20,0 DI CIACCIO GIUSEPPE 01:47,0 21:40,0 TACCONI MARIO 01:40,0 20:40,0
MIRABELLA LUIGI 01:52,0 23:34,0 MONESCALCHI LUCA 01:29,0 22:49,0 DI CIACCIO GIUSEPPE 01:45,0 23:25,0 TACCONI MARIO 01:36,0 22:16,0
STOPPANI PAOLO 01:20,0 24:54,0 PANZARINI GIANLUCA 01:21,0 24:10,0 SCIULLO GIANLUCA 01:50,0 25:15,0 VONA RAIMONDO 01:31,0 23:47,0
STOPPANI PAOLO 01:20,0 26:14,0 PANZARINI GIANLUCA 01:30,0 25:40,0 SCIULLO GIANLUCA 01:27,0 26:42,0 VONA RAIMONDO 01:42,0 25:29,0
STOPPANI PAOLO 01:23,0 27:37,0 PANZARINI GIANLUCA 01:31,0 27:11,0 SCIULLO GIANLUCA 01:34,0 28:16,0 VONA RAIMONDO 01:42,0 27:11,0
STOPPANI PAOLO 01:25,0 29:02,0 PANZARINI GIANLUCA 01:34,0 28:45,0 SCIULLO GIANLUCA 01:36,0 29:52,0 VONA RAIMONDO 01:44,0 28:55,0
STOPPANI PAOLO 01:28,0 30:30,0 PANZARINI GIANLUCA 01:35,0 30:20,0 SCIULLO GIANLUCA 01:37,0 31:29,0 VONA RAIMONDO 01:42,0 30:37,0
BRANCATO GIUSEPPE 01:13,0 31:43,0 MORELLI STEFANO 01:33,0 31:53,0 BARTOLOMUCCI FABUIO 01:37,0 33:06,0 MEDAGLIA CLAUDIO 01:29,0 32:06,0
BRANCATO GIUSEPPE 01:18,0 33:01,0 MORELLI STEFANO 01:40,0 33:33,0 BARTOLOMUCCI FABUIO 01:34,0 34:40,0 MEDAGLIA CLAUDIO 01:38,0 33:44,0
BRANCATO GIUSEPPE 01:19,0 34:20,0 MORELLI STEFANO 01:42,0 35:15,0 BARTOLOMUCCI FABUIO 01:10,0 35:50,0 MEDAGLIA CLAUDIO 01:42,0 35:26,0
BRANCATO GIUSEPPE 01:21,0 35:41,0 MORELLI STEFANO 01:42,0 36:57,0 BARTOLOMUCCI FABUIO 01:19,0 37:09,0 MEDAGLIA CLAUDIO 01:44,0 37:10,0
BRANCATO GIUSEPPE 01:17,0 36:58,0 MORELLI STEFANO 01:26,0 38:23,0 BARTOLOMUCCI FABUIO 01:21,0 38:30,0 MEDAGLIA CLAUDIO 01:38,0 38:48,0

Totale 36:58,0 36:58,0 38:23,0 38:23,0 38:30,0 38:30,0 38:48,0 38:48,0

8° Class.                                                                                                ATLETICA 
CISTERNA

5° Class.                                                                       ATLETICA 
SABAUDIA

6° Class.                                            
NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA _ 1

7° Class.                                                                                                         ATLETICO 
CLUB NAUTICO GAETA
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Passag Progres Passag Progres Passag Progres Passag Progres
FRISETTI MARIO 01:35,0 01:35,0 CECCARINI ROBERTO 01:32,0 01:32,0 VALVASSORI CRISTIAN 01:23,0 01:23,0 AGRESTI GIOVANNI 01:37,0 01:37,0
FRISETTI MARIO 01:43,0 03:18,0 CECCARINI ROBERTO 01:37,0 03:09,0 VALVASSORI CRISTIAN 01:25,0 02:48,0 AGRESTI GIOVANNI 01:51,0 03:28,0
FRISETTI MARIO 01:46,0 05:04,0 CECCARINI ROBERTO 01:40,0 04:49,0 VALVASSORI CRISTIAN 01:25,0 04:13,0 AGRESTI GIOVANNI 01:53,0 05:21,0
FRISETTI MARIO 01:46,0 06:50,0 CECCARINI ROBERTO 01:36,0 06:25,0 VALVASSORI CRISTIAN 01:26,0 05:39,0 AGRESTI GIOVANNI 01:56,0 07:17,0
FRISETTI MARIO 01:43,0 08:33,0 CECCARINI ROBERTO 01:29,0 07:54,0 VALVASSORI CRISTIAN 01:25,0 07:04,0 AGRESTI GIOVANNI 01:51,0 09:08,0
STAMEGNA SAVIO 01:25,0 09:58,0 CARDARELLI ANTONIO 01:36,0 09:30,0 VITTI AUGUSTO 01:35,0 08:39,0 CINQUEGRANA DAVIDE 01:44,0 10:52,0
STAMEGNA SAVIO 01:40,0 11:38,0 CARDARELLI ANTONIO 01:45,0 11:15,0 VITTI AUGUSTO 01:41,0 10:20,0 CINQUEGRANA DAVIDE 01:57,0 12:49,0
STAMEGNA SAVIO 01:40,0 13:18,0 CARDARELLI ANTONIO 01:47,0 13:02,0 VITTI AUGUSTO 01:45,0 12:05,0 CINQUEGRANA DAVIDE 01:59,0 14:48,0
STAMEGNA SAVIO 01:40,0 14:58,0 CARDARELLI ANTONIO 01:51,0 14:53,0 VITTI AUGUSTO 01:49,0 13:54,0 CINQUEGRANA DAVIDE 01:57,0 16:45,0
STAMEGNA SAVIO 01:39,0 16:37,0 CARDARELLI ANTONIO 01:47,0 16:40,0 VITTI AUGUSTO 01:43,0 15:37,0 CINQUEGRANA DAVIDE 01:47,0 18:32,0
RIZZI LUCIANO 01:30,0 18:07,0 TEDESCO GENNARO 01:32,0 18:12,0 MAROSTICA ALBINO 01:38,0 17:15,0 MIRABELLA GIUSEPPE 01:50,0 20:22,0
RIZZI LUCIANO 01:44,0 19:51,0 TEDESCO GENNARO 01:43,0 19:55,0 MAROSTICA ALBINO 01:44,0 18:59,0 MIRABELLA GIUSEPPE 01:55,0 22:17,0
RIZZI LUCIANO 01:45,0 21:36,0 TEDESCO GENNARO 01:43,0 21:38,0 MAROSTICA ALBINO 01:43,0 20:42,0 MIRABELLA GIUSEPPE 01:55,0 24:12,0
RIZZI LUCIANO 01:48,0 23:24,0 TEDESCO GENNARO 01:39,0 23:17,0 MAROSTICA ALBINO 01:40,0 22:22,0 MIRABELLA GIUSEPPE 01:54,0 26:06,0
RIZZI LUCIANO 01:38,0 25:02,0 TEDESCO GENNARO 01:38,0 24:55,0 MAROSTICA ALBINO 01:35,0 23:57,0 MIRABELLA GIUSEPPE 01:49,0 27:55,0
BALDACCHINO SANDRO 01:27,0 26:29,0 CASARIN ALBINO 01:39,0 26:34,0 PERSIANI ROBERTO 01:51,0 25:48,0 MANCINI MICHELE 01:51,0 29:46,0
BALDACCHINO SANDRO 01:39,0 28:08,0 CASARIN ALBINO 01:46,0 28:20,0 PERSIANI ROBERTO 01:53,0 27:41,0 MANCINI MICHELE 02:12,0 31:58,0
BALDACCHINO SANDRO 01:41,0 29:49,0 CASARIN ALBINO 01:47,0 30:07,0 PERSIANI ROBERTO 02:00,0 29:41,0 MANCINI MICHELE 02:17,0 34:15,0
BALDACCHINO SANDRO 01:40,0 31:29,0 CASARIN ALBINO 01:48,0 31:55,0 PERSIANI ROBERTO 02:00,0 31:41,0 MANCINI MICHELE 02:17,0 36:32,0
BALDACCHINO SANDRO 01:30,0 32:59,0 CASARIN ALBINO 01:39,0 33:34,0 PERSIANI ROBERTO 01:54,0 33:35,0 MANCINI MICHELE 02:17,0 38:49,0
RINALDI DOMENICO 01:24,0 34:23,0 BAIOLA GIULIO 01:35,0 35:09,0 RAFFAGNINI UBER 01:54,0 35:29,0 GATTO PIETRO 01:53,0 40:42,0
RINALDI DOMENICO 01:30,0 35:53,0 BAIOLA GIULIO 01:41,0 36:50,0 RAFFAGNINI UBER 02:04,0 37:33,0 GATTO PIETRO 01:57,0 42:39,0
RINALDI DOMENICO 01:32,0 37:25,0 BAIOLA GIULIO 01:36,0 38:26,0 RAFFAGNINI UBER 02:05,0 39:38,0 GATTO PIETRO 02:01,0 44:40,0
RINALDI DOMENICO 01:33,0 38:58,0 BAIOLA GIULIO 01:58,0 40:24,0 RAFFAGNINI UBER 02:07,0 41:45,0 GATTO PIETRO 02:03,0 46:43,0
RINALDI DOMENICO 01:28,0 40:26,0 BAIOLA GIULIO 01:27,0 41:51,0 RAFFAGNINI UBER 02:07,0 43:52,0 GATTO PIETRO 02:02,0 48:45,0

Totale 40:26,0 40:26,0 Totale 41:51,0 41:51,0 43:52,0 43:52,0 48:45,0 48:45,0

9° Class.                                                
ATLETICA LATINA _1

11° Class.                                                  
ATLETICA HERMADA

12° Class.                                              
ATLETICA LATINA _2

10°  Class                                           
A.S. ATLETICA BORGATE RIUNITE SERMONETA_2
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